
DUBAI LAND RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX (DLRC)
Dubai land Residence Complex is a mega-development featuring a remarkable portfolio of

influential real estate neighborhoods within the emirate. As one of the emerging destinations, 

DLRC is a relatively new community in the dynamic and vibrant Dubai land area.

WHY REEF ?

Dubai Land is located along the Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed Road (E311) and is easily accessible

from key areas such as Dubai Marina, Downtown Dubai, and the Dubai International Airport.

LOCATION AND VIEWS

innovation

value

elegance

SUSTAINABILITY

community

EXCELLENCE

The area is home to several attractions like the Global Village, IMG Worlds of Adventure

and Dubai Outlet Mall.

From certain vantage points, especially in higher residential buildings, you might get distant 

views of Dubai's iconic skyline, including landmarks like the Burj Khalifa.

guest VILLA JACUZZI

SILENT GARDEN SUNKEN SEATS

Co working space

VEGETABLE GARDEN OPEN CINEMA

aqua bikes SAUNA

COMMUNITY HALL KIDS PLAY AREA

JOGGING TRACK OUTDOOR GYM

SUN BED

INDOOR GYM

SITTING AREA

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

ROOFTOP BBQ AREA

CRICKET PITCH

we redefine luxury living in Dubai by blending innovation

with practical solutions. Our commitment to 

excellence ensures high-quality, elegant homes

that integrate thoughtful practices and timeless 

design. We create vibrant, connected communities that

offer exceptional value.

DECKING AREA

PICKLE BALL MULTI PURPOSE COURT

SWIMMING POOL YOGA AREA

FACTS
studio                                                        -  53 units

1 bed room                                               -  44 units

2 bed room                                              -  24 units

tOWN HOUSE                                           -  04 units

apartments SCAN 
area sq.ft

min max (in aed)

starting price

RESIDENTIAL UNITS

down payment / 1st instalment booking day

90 days

180 days

270 days

360 days

420 days

480 days

540  days

600  days

completion

20 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

5 %

40 %

2nd instalment

3rd instalment

4th instalment

5th instalment

6th instalment

7th instalment

8th instalment

9th instalment

At completion

AMENITIES

REEF DEVELOPMENT

we take pride in introducing our trademark sunken garden concept, an exclusive 

feature that sets us apart in the real estate market. As the sole patent holder, 

we are pioneering this innovative design, to set new industry benchmarks. 

WE are committed to building a greener future by integrating sustainable practices

and green spaces into OUR DEVELOPMENTS.

We believe in creating vibrant and connected communities where people can thrive, 

enjoy their moments and benefit from a range of amenities that foster these 

connections. 

We uphold the highest standards in everything we do, from design to delivery, 

ensuring exceptional quality in every project. 

We provide exceptional value by combining luxury, quality, and affordability, 

ensuring our clients receive the best possible living experience for their 

investments.

We infuse timeless sophistication into our designs, creating environments 

that exude luxury and class.

studio 620K

1 bedroom

2 bedroom

TOWN HOUSE

1.1 mn

1.5 mn

2.3 mn

436.91 487.50

752.29

1152.38

1065.73

1369.38

1653.23 1903.81

L U X U R Y  D E V E L O P M E N T S

instalment payment percentage due date

REEF-DLRC


