# REEF-DLRC



# DUBAI LAND RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX (DLRC)

DUBAI LAND RESIDENCE COMPLEX IS A MEGA-DEVELOPMENT FEATURING A REMARKABLE PORTFOLIO OF INFLUENTIAL DEAL ESTATE NEIGHBORHOODS WITHIN THE EMIDATE AS ONE OF THE EMERGING DESTINATIONS DLRC IS A RELATIVELY NEW COMMUNITY IN THE DYNAMIC AND VIBRANT DUBAI LAND AREA



# WHY REEF ?

#### • INNOVATION

WE TAKE PRIDE IN INTRODUCING OUR TRADEMARK SUNKEN GARDEN CONCEPT, AN EXCLUSIVE FEATURE THAT SETS US APART IN THE REAL ESTATE MARKET. AS THE SOLE PATENT HOLDER, WE ARE PIONEERING THIS INNOVATIVE DESIGN, TO SET NEW INDUSTRY BENCHMARKS.

# • ELEGANCE

WE INFUSE TIMELESS SOPHISTICATION INTO OUR DESIGNS, CREATING ENVIRONMENTS THAT EXUDE LUXURY AND CLASS.

#### SUSTAINABILITY

WE ARE COMMITTED TO BUILDING A GREENER FUTURE BY INTEGRATING SUSTAINABLE PRACTICES AND GREEN SPACES INTO OUR DEVELOPMENTS

#### COMMUNITY

### • EXCELLENCE

WE UPHOLD THE HIGHEST STANDARDS IN EVERYTHING WE DO, FROM DESIGN TO DELIVERY, ENSURING EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY IN EVERY PROJECT.

# FACTS

• STUDIO

- 53 UNITS

2 BED ROOM

- 24 UNITS

 1BED ROOM - 44 UNITS  TOWN HOUSE - O4 UNITS

# RESIDENTIAL UNITS

APARTMENTS	AREA SQ.FT		STARTING PRICE	SCAN	
				JEAN	
STUDIO	436.91	487.50	62OK		
1 BEDROOM	752.29	1065.73	1.1 MN	B.35B	
2 BEDROOM	1152.38	1369.38	1.5 MN		
TOWN HOUSE	1653.23	1903.81	2.3 MN	8 3 4 8 99 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	
		MENT PERCENTAGE	DUE DATE		

10W1V11003E		17 00.01		2.01114			
INSTALMENT				DUE DATE			
DOWN PAYMENT / IST INSTALMENT		20 %		BOOKING DAY			
2ND INSTALMENT		5 %		90 DAYS			
3RD INSTALMENT		5 %		180 DAYS			
4TH INSTALMENT		5 %		27O DAYS			
5TH INSTALMENT		5 %			360 DAYS		
6TH INSTALMENT		5 %		420 DAYS			
7TH INSTALMENT		5 %		480 DAYS			
8TH INSTALMENT		5 %		54O DAYS			
9TH INSTALMENT		5 %		600 DAYS			
AT COMPLETION		40 %			COMPLETION		



# LOCATION AND VIEWS

- DUBAI LAND IS LOCATED ALONG THE SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED ROAD (E311) AND IS EASILY ACCESSIBLE FROM KEY AREAS SUCH AS DUBAI MARINA, DOWNTOWN DUBAI, AND THE DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPOR'
- THE AREA IS HOME TO SEVERAL ATTRACTIONS LIKE THE GLOBAL VILLAGE, IMG WORLDS OF ADVENTURE AND DUBAI OUTLET MALL
- FROM CERTAIN VANTAGE POINTS, ESPECIALLY IN HIGHER RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS, YOU MIGHT GET DISTANT VIEWS OF DUBAI'S ICONIC SKYLINE, INCLUDING LANDMARKS LIKE THE BURJ KHALIFA.



# **AMENITIES**



- GUEST VILLA
- SILENT GARDEN
- VEGETABLE GARDEN
- AQUA BIKES
- COMMUNITY HALL
- IOGGING TRACK
- ROOFTOP LOUNGE
- PICKLE BALL
- SWIMMING POOL
- CO WORKING SPACE
- ROOFTOP BBQ AREA
- CRICKET PITCH

- JACUZZI
- SUNKEN SEATS
- OPEN CINEMA
- SAUNA
- KIDS PLAV AREA
- OUTDOOR GVM
- DECKING AREA MULTI PURPOSE COURT
- YOGA AREA
- SUN BED
- INDOOR GYM
- SITTING AREA

# REEF DEVELOPMENT

WE REDEFINE LUXURY LIVING IN DUBALBY BLENDING INNOVATION WITH PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS. OUR COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE ENSURES HIGH-QUALITY, ELEGANT HOMES THAT INTEGRATE THOUGHTFUL PRACTICES AND TIMELESS DESIGN. WE CREATE VIBRANT, CONNECTED COMMUNITIES THAT OFFER EXCEPTIONAL VALUE.